Agenda for February 27,2013 - 10:00 am
CONSENT AGENDA

Items on the Consent Agenda will be voted on in a group as one of the first items of business. At the request
of any Commissioner, a consent item may be moved to the Regular Agenda for discussion purposes.

Number Case Number Title or Subject Matter

Approval of Minutes of the February 1, 13, 20, 2013
Commission Meetings

C-RC1 AU-13-97 Patrick Simon
Auctioneer
License Application
New License
C-RC2 GE-12-396 General Grain Cleaning Co.

Roving Grain Buyer - Hannaford, ND
License Application

Roving Grain Buyer License

C-RC3 AU-13-91 Shawn Schoch
Auctioneer
License Application
New License
C-JF1 PU-12-798 Montana-Dakota Ultilities Co., a Division of MDU

Wesley Johnson
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

C-JF2 PU-12-821 Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Scott Kalmbach- Burke County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing
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Number Case Number

C-JF3

Number
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BK1

BK1

BK2

BK2

BK3

PU-12-822

Case Number

PU-13-83

PU-13-85

PU-13-79

PU-13-84

PU-13-88

CONSENT AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Jack Roe- Williams County
Public Convenience & Necessity

Notice of Opportunity for Hearing

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Environmental Cost Recovery
Rates

And

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Environmental Cost Recovery
Tariff

MOVED TO JF1 Suspend Rates

Otter Tail Power Company
Environmental Cost Recovery
Tariff

And

Otter Tail Power Company
Environmental Cost Recovery
Rates

MOVED TO JF2 Suspend Rates

Rolette Power Development, LLC
Rolette Wind Energy Project - Rolette County, ND
Siting Application

Letter of Intent, Waiting Period and Filing Fee
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Number
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RC1

JF1

JF1

JF2

JF2

Case Number
AM-12-806

PU-13-83

PU-13-85

PU-13-79

PU-13-84

REGULAR AGENDA

Title or Subject Matter

Public Service Commission
2013-2016 ND Reclamation Simplified Grant
Application

2013 Construction Projects and Grant Submittal

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Environmental Cost Recovery
Rates

And

Montana-Dakota Utilities Co., a Division of MDU
Environmental Cost Recovery
Tariff

Suspend Rates

Otter Tail Power Company
Environmental Cost Recovery
Tariff

And

Otter Tail Power Company
Environmental Cost Recovery
Rates

Suspend Rates
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